
2009-2010 Speech Tournament Schedule
September 3, 2009

Date: 
Saturdays

Novice JV  
Varsity School Coach Email

08/29/09 CCFL fall meeting @ Marist

9/25-26/09 ISTA  Convention Oak Brook, IL. www.illinoisspeechandtheatre.com

10/8/09 Open
Chaos Scrimmage/Barrington               
Speech & LD Debate

Amy Lovi &                     
Susan Teegarden

alovi@barrington220.org      
steegarden@barrington220.org

10/24/09 N/JV CCFL JV IE tournament @ Marist
Aaron Solomon-Mills  
Holly Cox shelaaron@comcast.net cox.holly@marist.net

10/31/09 N H-F Viking Halloween Classic Janine Stroemer jstroemer@hfhighschool.org
10/30-31/09 N/V ISU Fall Forensics Classic*** Megan Koch mkoch@ilstu.edu
10/31/09 N/JV Streamwood Sabre Speech Shindig Hector Hernandez hectorhernandez@u-46.org

11/7/09 Huntley Tom George tgeorge@district158.org
11/7/09 N/JV Warren Christina Cooper ccooper@WTHS.NET

11/14/09 N DGS Jan Heiteen jari88@aol.com
11/14/09 V Fremd M Mungai/H Sampson mmungai@d211.org
11/14/09 V CCFL IE #1 qualifier @ Loyola

PJ Samorian              
Jeff Hannan Pjsamori@aol.com   jeffreyhannan@gmail.com

11/14/09 N/JV Prospect (to be confirmed)
11/14/09 V Wheaton Technicolor T. Stan Austin csaustin7@sbcglobal.net

11/21/09 N/V D211 Turkey Tournament @ Palatine Liz Naumann enaumann@d211.org
11/21/09 N/V Plainfield North Justin Ashton jashton@learningcommunity202.org
11/21/09 N Rochelle Laurie Pillen lpillen@rths.rochelle.net
11/21/09 V Thornton Turkey Tourney Kevin C. Martin martin.kevin@district205.net

11/28/09 Happy Holiday and please enjoy the time off :)

12/5-6/09 N/V Bradley* Dan Smith dan@bumail.bradley.edu
12/5/09 JV Hersey Jim Schiferl jim.schiferl@d214.org
12/5/09 V Thornridge Tree Tournament Yvonne Nesbitt Nesbitt.Yvonne@district205.net

12/12/09 V CCFL IE #2 qualifier @ St. Ignatius Paul Denning Paul.Denning@ignatius.org
12/12/09 V Comfy Classic @ Glenbard East Justin Mayo Justin_Mayo@glenbard.org
12/12/09 JV/V Oswego East Stephanie Aiello saiello0611@oswego308.org
12/12/09 Open Lake Forest Festival Karen Topham KTopham@D115.ORG
12/12/09 V Naperville Central Tournament of Roses Kay Zorn kayzorn@hotmail.com
12/12/09 V Rochelle Invitational Laurie Pillen lpillen@rths.rochelle.net



2009-2010 Speech Tournament Schedule
September 3, 2009

12/19/09 N/V Fulton Invite Susan Daniels sdaniels22@mchsi.com
12/19/09 Open Huntley Tom George TGeorge@district158.org

1/9/10 V Buffalo Grove Mittens Tournament Tracey Repa repa3@sbcglobal.net
1/9/10 V Glenbard West Topper Tourney Tony Crowley Tony_Crowley@glenbard.org
1/9/10 N/V Lena-Winslow Tom Fore foret@le-win.net
1/9/10 V Thornwood

Lauren Wells       Cheryl 
Frazier frazier.cheryl@district205.net

1/14/10 PIR North Chicago PIR Tournament Angelica Berry abarry@NCHI.lfc.edu

1/16/10 V Byron Invite Tim Hanson hansont@byron.ogle.k12.il.us
1/16/10 V Rolling Meadows Mike Concialdi mike.concialdi@d214.org
1/16/10 V Stagg Charger Challenge** Mike Colletti mcolletti@d230.org
1/16/10 V Wheaton Warrenville S.  Tiger Tourney Paul Lichy pelichy@comcast.net or PLichy@cusd200.org

1/23/10 V Bolingbrook Tournament of Dreams Donna Franks-Tapely FRANKS-TAPLEYD@365u.will.k12.il.us
1/22-23/10 V DGS - 2 day Jan Heiteen jari88@aol.com
1/23/10 V CCFL IE #3 qualifier @ Holy Trinity

Barb Heyrman         
Jack Helbig

bheyrman@holytrinity-hs.org  
jhelbig@holytrinity-hs.org 

1/23/10 Closed invite Southwest Prairie Conference T. Mara Neill mneill@learningcommunity202.org
1/23/10 V Hersey possible: to be confirmed Jim Schiferl jim.schiferl@d214.org
1/23/10 V Willowbrook w/final Brett Blair bblair@dupage88.net

1/30/10 Closed invite Fox Valley Conference Location: Huntley
1/30/10 V Geneva Jennifer O'Leary joleary@geneva304.org
1/30/10 Closed invite MSL Conference Location: Harper

2/6/10 Regional TBA

2/13/10 Sectional TBA

2/19-20/10 State Peoria (Civic Center) http://www.ihsa.org

Bradley* Note change to Saturday Sunday schedule
Stagg Charger Challenge** Cap at 20 schools, only 2 entries per category
ISU Fall Forensics Classic*** Invites are at: www.joyoftournaments.com/il/ilstu


